ENGLISH TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

NATIONAL CADET LEAGUE — SOUTHERN REGION 2011/12

DIVISIONs 1, 2, 3, 4 & 5 TABLES — ROUND THREE (and TWO/ONE for Div 1)

CHILTERN A

BURLINGTON DANES A

READING A

HORSHAM A

TWICKENHAM BRUNSWICK A
/;I“VVICKENHAM BRUNSWICK B

CHILTERN B

READING B

BURLINGTON DANES B

CHILTERN C

ASHFORD B

HILLINGDON

HORSHAM B

READING C

CHILTERN D

ASHFORD A

HORSHAM C

TWICKENHAM BRUNSWICK C

BURLINGTON DANES C
~ASHFORD C

.{ORSHAM D

CIPPENHAM

CHILTERN E
KINGFISHER
READING D

CHILTERN F

Div 1 — accumulative over 4 days

Divs 2, 3, 4 & 5— separate league each round
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2011-12 NATIONAL CADET LEAGUE PLAYER AVERAGES for Round 3

NAME
Adam JEPSON
Jamie TREVILLION
Simon PRICE
Ezra MYERS
Elias DAABOUL
Daniel OZOKOLIE
Mohamed AI-SAABARI
Joshua GALLEN
Jon ABBOTT
Danny DOCKREE
James ARNOLD
Holly HOLDER
Sam DALLAS
James CORNER
Alex RAHBANI
Rhiannon FOLAN
Jack RICHARDS
John BARMAN
Finlay FELL
Hardeep DHALIWAL

Niall HARRIS
Imogen SCARLES
George HOLDEN
Chris JOHNSON
Gus THOMIS

Sam LIU

Rio ANDREW
Joshua DE CAIRO
Harry TRAWLEY
Zac GARLICK

Nick WEBBER
Adam COX

Gareth HART
Travis MASH

Juliet MOUSSARIE
Pavan CHEETA
Ryan TAYLOR
Reece GALLOWAY

TEAM
CHILTERN
CHILTERN
CHILTERN

BURLINGTON D
BURLINGTON D
BURLINGTON D
BURLINGTON D
READING
READING
READING
HORSHAM
HORSHAM
HORSHAM
TWICK BRUNS
TWICK BRUNS
TWICK BRUNS
TWICK BRUNS
TWICK BRUNS
TWICK BRUNS
TWICK BRUNS

CHILTERN
CHILTERN
CHILTERN
READING
READING
READING
BURLINGTON D
BURLINGTON D
BURLINGTON D
CHILTERN
CHILTERN
CHILTERN
ASHFORD
ASHFORD
ASHFORD
HILLINGDON
HILLINGDON
HILLINGDON
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%
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
100.00
75.00
100.00
40.00
20.00

40.00
50.00

50.00
20.00
40.00
20.00
20.00
37.50

0.00
12.50
25.00

100.00
90.00
40.00
66.67
77.78
66.67
87.50
87.50
83.33
10.00
44.44
66.67
22.22
2222
11.11
40.00
10.00

0.00




Hai DUONG
George HAZELL
Ben WORLEY
Richard LEGO

Jim McALLISTER
Lorcan GALLEN
Matthew McNAB
Alex BALLHEIMER
Kieran ELLIFF
Josh MURPHY
Jack GODDARD
Nathan CRAIG
Kyo KANEKO
David POOLE
Anish PADALKAR
Alexander GOUGH
Johan SMITH
Alexander ANGLIN

Youcef DENI DENI
Jake GAYWOOD
Samuel DAUBRY
Abdullah ABUZAID
James ROPER
Reeshabh HAMAL
Alex WIDDOWSON
Milan SAJIV

Aidan LANCASTER
Joe WIDDOWSON
Tommy WORLEY

David FIFIELD
Alex DAVIES
Jaimie LIU

Peter ILLING
Katie SHEPHERD
Daniel STRETCH
Laurence PENNANT-JONES
Tom DAVIES
Lucas WONG

Ani KRISHNA
James ASQUITH
Haasin KHAN

HORSHAM
HORSHAM
HORSHAM
READING
READING
READING
CHILTERN
CHILTERN
CHILTERN
ASHFORD
ASHFORD
ASHFORD
HORSHAM
HORSHAM
HORSHAM
TWICK BRUNS
TWICK BRUNS
TWICK BRUNS

BURLINGTON D
ASHFORD
BURLINGTON D
BURLINGTON D
ASHFORD
CIPPENHAM
HORSHAM
ASHFORD
CIPPENHAM
HORSHAM
HORSHAM

KINGFISHER
CHILTERN
READING
CHILTERN
KINGFISHER
CHILTERN
CHILTERN
CHILTERN
READING
KINGFISHER
CHILTERN
READING
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90.00
80.00
100.00
60.00
60.00
50.00
60.00
40.00
40.00
20.00
70.00
40.00
20.00
40.00
40.00
90.00
0.00
0.00

100.00
87.50
75.00
75.00
75.00
44.44
37.50
37.50
22.22

0.00
0.00

88.89
77.78
77.78
66.67
55.56
44.44
44.44
44.44
44.44
33.33
22.22

0.00




ENGLISH TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

NATIONAL CADET LEAGUE — SOUTHERN REGION 2011/12

DIVISIONs 1, 2, 3,4 & 5 TABLES — ROUND TWO (and ONE for Div 1)

CHILTERN A

BURLINGTON DANES A
READING A

HORSHAM A

TWICKENHAM BRUNSWICK A
BURLINGTON DANES B

~ WICKENHAM BRUNSWICK B
READING B
CHILTERN B
ASHFORD B
HILLINGDON
ASHFORD A

CHILTERN C

HORSHAM B

READING C

HORSHAM C

TWICKENHAM BRUNSWICK C
BURLINGTON DANES C

CHILTERN D
ASHFORD C
~4ORSHAM D

<INGFISHER

CIPPENHAM
CHILTERN E
CHILTERN F
READING D

Div 1 —accumulative over 4 days

Divs 2, 3, 4 & 5— separate league each round

NEXT DAY — SUN 25" MARCH : 0840 check in @ CIPPENHAM
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(ONE)
33
35
23
14
19

PTS
59
57
36
25
29




2011-12 NATIONAL CADET LEAGUE PLAYER AVERAGES for Round 2

NAME

Adam JEPSON
Jamie TREVILLION
Oliver THOMAS
Simon PRICE

Ezra MYERS

Mustafa MOHAMED
Elias DAABOUL

Feyisayo ADENAGHA
Mohamed AI-SAABARI

Jon ABBOTT
Joshua GALLEN
Danny DOCKREE
Chris JOHNSON
James ARNOLD
Holly HOLDER
Freddy GOODALL
Rio ANDREWS
Thomas MORAN
Harry TRAWLEY
Joshua DE CAIRO
James CORNER
Alex RAHBANI
Rhiannon FOLAN

Josh MURPHY
Jack GODDARD
Edward SOANE
Dean MULFORD
Nathan CRAIG
Oliver LONG
Travis MASH
Gareth HART
Juliet MOUSSARIE
Aaron TAYLOR
Imogen SCARLES
George HOLDEN
Jo GERRANS
Chris JOHNSON
Gus THOMIS

Sam LIU

Pavan CHEETA

TEAM
CHILTERN
CHILTERN
CHILTERN
CHILTERN

BURLINGTON D
BURLINGTON D
BURLINGTON D
BURLINGTON D
BURLINGTON D

READING
READING

READING
READING
HORSHAM
HORSHAM
HORSHAM
BURLINGTON D
BURLINGTON D
BURLINGTON D
BURLINGTON D
TWICK BRUNS
TWICK BRUNS
TWICK BRUNS

ASHFORD
ASHFORD
ASHFORD
ASHFORD
ASHFORD
ASHFORD
ASHFORD
ASHFORD
ASHFORD
CHILTERN
CHILTERN
CHILTERN
CHILTERN
READING

READING

READING

HILLINGDON
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100.00
100.00

80.00

80.00

90.00

87.50

0.00

50.00

62.50

37.50

50.00

40.00

50.00

50.00

40.00

20.00
100.00

50.00

40.00

12.50

30.00

37.50

40.00

0.00
28.57
50.00

0.00
10.00
16.67

0.00
70.00
50.00
50.00
90.00

100.00
33.33
75.00

100.00
66.67
50.00




Manraj SOOR
Reece GALLOWAY
Rahul KUMAR

Jack RICHARDS
John BARMAN
Hardeep DHALIWAL

Richard LEGO
Lorcan GALLEN
Jim McALLISTER
Samuel DAUBRY
lan HOUGHTON
Raeem LEAVY
Yassin SEDDIK
Sam DALLAS
George HAZELL
Chris PURDY
Sean WORLEY
Kyo KANEKO

Ben WORLEY
Alexander GOUGH
Samuel REYNOLDS
Johan SMITH
Alexander ANGLIN
George HOLDEN
Nick WEBBER

Jo GERRANS
Nathan HARVEY
Adam COX

Jake GAYWOOD
Matthew McNAB
James ROPER
David POOLE

Alex BALLHEIMER
Kieran ELLIFF

Katie SHEPHERD
Dominic HAWKINS
Adam FASTH

Joe BARRACLOUGH
Cameron CHISHOLME
Harriet GOODALL

Sam FLETCHER
Reeshabh HAMAL

HILLINGDON

HILLINGDON

HILLINGDON
TWICK BRUNS
TWICK BRUNS
TWICK BRUNS

READING
READING
READING
BURLINGTON D
BURLINGTON D
BURLINGTON D
BURLINGTON D
HORSHAM
HORSHAM
HORSHAM
HORSHAM
HORSHAM
HORSHAM
TWICK BRUNS
TWICK BRUNS
TWICK BRUNS
TWICK BRUNS
CHILTERN
CHILTERN
CHILTERN
CHILTERN
CHILTERN

ASHFORD
CHILTERN
ASHFORD
HORSHAM
CHILTERN
CHILTERN
KINGFISHER
HORSHAM
KINGFISHER
KINGFISHER
ASHFORD
HORSHAM

CIPPENHAM
CIPPENHAM
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10.00
50.00
12.50
80.00
66.67
77.78
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50.00
10.00
10.00
12.50
100.00
80.00
60.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
60.00
37.50
50.00
10.00
87.50
100.00
100.00
100.00
75.00

100.00
88.89
77.78
77.78
66.67
66.67
33.33
33.33
2332
22.22
11.11
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100.00
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Alex DAVIES

Aidan LANCASTER

James ASQUITH

Josh CREBER

Laurence PENNANT-JONES
Peter ILLING

Jaimie LIU

Daniel STRETCH

Lucas WONG

Haasin KHAN

CHILTERN
CIPPENHAM
CHILTERN
CHILTERN
CHILTERN
CHILTERN
READING
CHILTERN
READING
READING
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66.67
55.56
55.56
55.56
44.44
44.44
44.44
33.33

0.00
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ENGLISH TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

NATIONAL CADET LEAGUE - SOUTHERN REGION

DIVISIONSs 1, 2, 3 & 4 TABLES — ROUND ONE 2011/12

PTS
35
33
23
19
14
11

43
28
21
16
14
13

30
28
25
20
20
12

39
31
31
29
28
23
23

P W L F A
BURLINGTON DANES A 5 5 35 10
CHILTERN A 5 4 | 33 12
READING A 5 2 3 23 22
TWICKENHAM BRUNSWICK A 5 3 2 19 26
HORSHAM A 5 5 14 31
ASHFORD A 5 1 4 11 34

“TURLINGTON DANES B 5 5 43 2
CHILTERN B 5 4 1 28 17
TWICKENHAM BRUNSWICK B 5 2 3 21 24
READING B 5 1 4 16 29
ASHFORD B 5 1 4 14 3]
HORSHAM B 5 2 3 13 32
HILLINGDON 5 4 1 30 15
HORSHAM C 5 3 2 28 17
BURLINGTON DANES C 5 4 1 25 20
READING C 5 2 . 20 25
TWICKENHAM BRUNSWICK C 5 2 3 20 25
KINGFISHER 5 5 12 33
CHILTERNC  fawpet dffo S 5t 39 6
HORSHAM D 6 4 2 31 23

~SHFORD C 6 4 2 31 23
CHILTERN D 6 3 3 29 25
CHILTERN E 6 3 3 28 26
CIPPENHAM 6 2 4 23 31
CHILTERN F 6 2 4 23 31
READING D 6 1 5 9 45

| aahi

ky\,j/nfu /(A?.a(

Div 1 — accumulative over 4 days
Divs 2, 3 & 4- separate league each round

NEXT DAY — SUN 22" JANUARY : 0840 check in @ CIPPENHAM




2011-12 NATIONAL CADET LEAGUE PLAYER AVERAGES for Round 1

NAME
Gus THOMIS
Elias DAABOUL
Ezra MYERS
Sasha GILLEN
Adam JEPSON
James CORNER
Simon PRICE
Oliver THOMAS

Feyisayo ADENAGHA

Jon ABBOTT
Danny DOCKREE
Joshua GALLEN
James ARNOLD

Mohamed AI-SAABARI

Holly HOLDER
Rhiannon FOLAN
Jack RICHARDS
Josh MURPHY
Alex RAHBANI
Freddy GOODALL
Jack GODDARD
Vaisal RAINA

Harry TRAWLEY
Thomas MORAN
Joshua DE CAIRO
Gus THOMIS

Rio ANDREWS
Daniel NWAFOR
Aaron TAYLOR
Imogen SCARLES
Sam DALLAS
Finlay FELL

Chris JOHNSON
Jack RICHARDS
Dean MULFORD
Vyas RAINA
Nathan CRAIG
John BURMAN
Sam LIU

George HOLDEN

TEAM
READING
BURLINGTON D
BURLINGTON D
ASHFORD
CHILTERN
TWICK BRUNS
CHILTERN
CHILTERN
BURLINGTON D
READING
READING
READING
HORSHAM
BURLINGTON D
HORSHAM
TWICK BRUNS
TWICK BRUNS
ASHFORD
TWICK BRUNS
HORSHAM
ASHFORD
HORSHAM

BURLINGTON D
BURLINGTON D
BURLINGTON D
READING
BURLINGTON D
BURLINGTON D
CHILTERN
CHILTERN
HORSHAM
TWICK BRUNS
READING
TWICK BRUNS
ASHFORD
HORSHAM
ASHFORD
TWICK BRUNS
READING
CHILTERN
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100.00
93.33
93.33
88.89
86.67
73.33
66.67
66.67
66.67

55.56
23.33

46.67
46.67
41.67
33.33
33.33
3333
22.22
22.22
16.67
11.11
11.11

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
92.86
88.89
86.67
80.00
77.78
66.67
64.29
58.33
55.56
55.56
44.44
41.67
40.00
33.33




Hardeep DHALIWAL

Oliver LONG
Travis MASH
George HAZELL
Matt JAMES
Chris PURDY

Nathaniel NWOFOR
Pavan CHEETA
Alexander GOUGH
George HAZELL
Manraj SOOR
Rahul KUMAR
Ronnie NORRIS
Sean WORLEY
Youcef DENI DENI
Reece GALLOWAY
David FIFIELD
Lorcan GALLEN
Samuel DAUBRY
Kyo KANEKO
Kieran MORFILL
Jim McALLISTER
Lucas WONG
Raeem LEAVY

Ben WORLEY
Johan SMITH
Samuel REYNOLDS
Alexander ANGLIN
Adam FASTH

lan HOUGHTON
Adriv TAJIK

Joe BARRACLOUGH

Nick WEBBER

Jo GERRANS

Alex BALLHEIMER
Gareth HART
Adam COX

TWICK BRUNS
ASHFORD
ASHFORD
HORSHAM
CHILTERN
HORSHAM

BURLINGTON D
HILLINGDON
TWICK BRUNS
HORSHAM
HILLINGDON
HILLINGDON
HILLINGDON
HORSHAM
BURLINGTON D
HILLINGDON
KINGFISHER
READING
BURLINGTON D
HORSHAM
READING
READING
READING
BURLINGTON D
HORSHAM
TWICK BRUNS
TWICK BRUNS
TWICK BRUNS
KINGFISHER
BURLINGTON D
HILLINGDON
KINGFISHER

CHILTERN
CHILTERN
CHILTERN
ASHFORD
CHILTERN
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33.33
26.67
16.67
16.67
1111

0.00

100.00
100.00
93.33
88.89
83.33
77.78
77.78
73:33
66.67
66.67
60.00
53.33
50.00
46.67
44.44
40.00
33.33
33.33
33.33
33.33
22.22
13.33
13.33
11.11
11.11
0.00

100.00
100.00
100.00
88.89
77.78




Ben WORLEY
Matthew McNAB
Nathan HARVEY
Alex DAVIES
James ROPER
David POOLE
Sam FLETCHER
Chris BRENT
Daniel STRETCH
Kieran ELLIFF
Matthew HAYMAN
Tom DAVIES
Laurence PENNANT-JONES
Josh CREBER
Juliet MOUSSARIE
James ASQUITH
Reeshabh HAMAL
Sam LIU

Milan SAJIV

Peter ILLING
James BRIDGER
Jaimie LIU

Aidan LANCASTER
JP RUSHTON

Ani KRISHNA

HORSHAM
CHILTERN
CHILTERN
CHILTERN
ASHFORD
HORSHAM

CIPPENHAM

HORSHAM
CHILTERN
CHILTERN
ASHFORD
CHILTERN
CHILTERN
CHILTERN
ASHFORD
CHILTERN

CIPPENHAM

READING
ASHFORD
CHILTERN
READING
READING

CIPPENHAM

HORSHAM
CHILTERN
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77.78
72.22
66.67
66.67
66.67
66.67
66.67
61.11
55.56
25,56
55.56
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
44.44
44.44
33.33
33.33
27.78
16.67
16.67
16.67
10 !

0.00




